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Jméno
Pelant Vojtéch
Matousek Jan
Kubin Michael
Stastny Michal
Beranek Jifi
Slégl Jii
Horak Jan
Krasny Pavel
Loukotka Milan
Kubicek Zdenek
Neumann Jifi
Kubin Miroslav
Vild Vaclav
Pavlicek FrantiSek
Stépanek Jifi
Vild Michal
Hoffman Ladislav
Holub Vladimir
Klauz Jifi

Pohar SAC 2010

8.5.2010 - Silni¢ni pétatricitka - 35 km

Klub - bydlisté
EPO Team
Ceska Lipa
Sokol Holé Vrchy
Spinning Mlada Boleslav
Relax Repov
Johnson Controls
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Mlada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Alpine Pro Author Team
Bike MSeno
Sokol Holé Vrchy
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Bila Hlina
ACC Miada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Manikovice
Bakov nad Jizerou

Cas
0:58:05
0:58:14
0:58:21
0:58:51
0:58:52
0:59:59
1:00:01
1:00:04
1:00:05
1:00:08
1:02:44
1:05:37
1:07:43
1:07:57
1:09:54
1:15:13
1:15:40
1:25:18

defekt

Body
34
31

29
27

26
25+ 1
24 +1

23 +1
22+3

21+2
20 +1
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